
561-998-4332
www.eliteauction.com

HIGH PRICES PAID IMMEDIATELY

www.gpanochfunerals.com

561.997.8580
6140 N. Federal Highway • Boca Raton 33487

• Cremations
• Funerals/Burials
• Prearrangements
• Family Owned & Operated

Traditional Funeral Service
in Boca Raton without
Casket, Average cost:

$5,000 - $6,500
$6,000

$4,000

$2,000

0

• CremationsTraditional Funeral Service

Our Price
$2,645

Prices may be subject to change.

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2014 • VOL. 25 NO. 33 • WWW.SUNSENTINEL.COM/BOCARATON

Boca Raton Forum

After a year off to finish
writing her new book on
two presidents, historian
and author Doris Kearns
Goodwin will return to the
eighth annual Festival of
the Arts Boca next month.

Goodwin’s ta lk at 7
p.m. March 13 in the Miz-
ner Park Amphitheater
will be her fifth at the fes-
tival, capping off six Au-
thors & Ideas, including
another Pulitzer Prize
winner Geraldine Brooks
on writing, and James Fal-
lows on China. I tzhak
Perlman is the headliner
this year, and tickets for

the talks and perform-
ances are at FestivalBo-
ca.org or at 866-571-2787.

Between her books on
Lincoln, the Kennedys
and the other Roosevelts,
and TV insights [she was
on “Charlie Rose” for the
State of the Union ad-
dress], the recognizable
Goodwin welcomes the
give and take of an audi-
ence.

“I know when I get to
my part, the people will be
book readers and anxious
to ask questions at the
t a l k , ” s h e
said.

This time
G o o d w i n

Doris Kearns Goodwin back
at Festival of the Arts Boca
MARCI SHATZMAN M S H AT Z M A N @ T R I B U N E . C O M

continues
on 24

KEARNS GOODWIN

SPARK OF ART
At Sugar Sand
Park, the Arts
Spark Kids Fest
took place. The
event is an
interactive
festival of the
arts for kids
featuring
creative,
performing and
visual arts. Bella
Ackermann, 3,
left; Janaya
Ackermann, 6;
and Corina
Ackermann, 6,
from Boca
Raton, show off
their puppets at
the event. STAFF

PHOTO/MARTA

MIKULAN MARTIN

■ SEE MORE PHOTOS ON PAGE 11

With four exhib i t
tanks to show off, a new
N e p t u n e m u r a l a n d
tours of the sea turtle re-
hab, the city’s Gumbo
Limbo Nature Center is
ready for its closeup on
Saturday at the ninth an-
nual Sea Turtle Day Fes-
tival.

The hours are from10
a.m. to 4 p.m., rain or
shine. Admission is free
with a $5 donation re-
quested and $3 for a
bracelet for all crafts and
activities. All parking is
in Spanish River Park
this year. Visitors are re-
minded to bring cash to
b u y f o o d f r o m f o o d
trucks or merchandise
from vendors; there’s no
ATM on the premises.

“We have four very

large sea tanks and each
has a different habitat
with local tropical fish and
vertebrates and sea life,
and we recently added a
green sea turtle we put in
our shipwreck tank,” said
Kristin Child, environ-
mental program coordi-
nator.

Visitors can expect
make-and-take crafts all
day for children ages 4 to
10, face painting and leaf
printing, “which some of
the older kids may like as
well,” Child
said. “ You
can see the
Intracoastal

Ninth sea turtle fest Saturday
at Gumbo Limbo center
MARCI SHATZMAN M S H AT Z M A N @ T R I B U N E . C O M

continues
on 26

$62

For more bargains, visit
GreatDealsInMyCity.com

in
coupons
inside

ART FESTIVAL FOR THE KIDS

P
u

b
lic

at
io

n
 D

at
e:

 
02

/2
6/

20
14

A
d 

N
um

be
r:

 

In
se

rt
io

n 
N

um
be

r:
 

S
iz

e:
 

C
ol

or
 T

yp
e:

 

C
lie

nt
 N

am
e:

A
dv

er
tis

er
: 

S
ec

tio
n/

P
ag

e/
Z

on
e:

 
P

B
F

O
R

U
M

/A
00

1/
B

R
F

D
es

cr
ip

tio
n:

 

T
h

is
 E

-S
h

ee
t 

co
n

fi
rm

s 
th

at
 t

h
e 

ad
 a

p
p

ea
re

d
 in

 S
u

n
-S

en
ti

n
el

 o
n

 t
h

e 
d

at
e 

an
d

 p
ag

e 
in

d
ic

at
ed

.  
Y

o
u

 m
ay

 n
o

t 
cr

ea
te

 d
er

iv
at

iv
e 

w
o

rk
s,

 o
r 

in
 a

n
y 

w
ay

 e
xp

lo
it

 o
r 

re
p

u
rp

o
se

 a
n

y 
co

n
te

n
t 

d
is

p
la

ye
d

 o
r 

co
n

ta
in

ed
 o

n
 t

h
e 

el
ec

tr
o

n
ic

 t
ea

rs
h

ee
t.



Exp. 5/14/10. Valid only with coupon. Cannot be combined with any other offer.

1299 N. Federal Hwy. • Boca Raton, Florida

561.395.5534

BOCABOCA
CARCAR WASHWASH

w w w . B o c a C a r W a s h . c o m

Ask About Our Frequent Car Wash Programs!Ask About Our Frequent Car Wash Programs!

“Voted Best of Boca 2013- 4 Yrs In A Row!!”“Voted Best of Boca 2013- 4 Yrs In A Row!!”

We Accept Most Competitors Coupons

$$449595**

$$115050

EXTERIOR
WASH

EVERY DAY LOW PRICE

FULL
SERVICE

WASH
Including Wheels Cleaned & Tires Shined, Vacuum, Dust Dash and
Console, Windows & Hand Dry. Valid only with coupon. Cannot be

combined with any other offer. Exp. 3/26/14.

Monday
Ladies’ Day

Full Service
or Boca Wash2525%% OffOff

Cash Price, Exterior only, Hand dry. Valid Only with coupon.
Cannot be combined with any other offer. Exp. 3/26/14.

Reg.
$3500

Including Full Service Wash and Hand Wax.
SUV’s & Wag Slightly Higher. Valid only with coupon.

Cannot be combined with any other offer. Exp. 3/26/14.

OFF*OFF*

Full Service Wash Plus: Condition Dash,
Hot Wax, Polish Wax and Air Freshener.

Valid with coupon only. Cannot be combined with any other offer.
Exp. 3/26/14.

Tues. & Wed.

“THE WORKS”
$5Off Full Service Wash Plus: Hot Wax, Polish

Foam Wax, Condition Dash, Consoles &
Doors, RAIN-X, and Air Freshener.

Valid only with coupon. Cannot be combined with any other offer. Exp. 3/26/14.

$$220000

$$29299595 HAND
WAX

OFF*OFF* BOCA
WASH

Valid only with coupon. Cannot be combined with
any other offer. Exp. 3/26/14.

By Steven Wuzubia,
Health Correspondent;
Clearwater, Florida:

Nothing’s more frustrating
than when you forget

names… misplace your
keys... or just feel “a little
confused”. And even though
your foggy memory gets
laughed off as just another
“senior moment”, it’s not
very funny when it keeps
happening to you.

Well now, a retired Israeli
submarine commander thinks
he can fix that. “When you’re
responsible for protecting
millions from harm; you
must take your job seriously.
You have to be focused, have
intense concentration and a
memory that won’t tolerate
failure.” That’s why ex-
military man, David Rutenberg
developed Lipogen PS Plus...
A new military grade memory
formulation that’s helped
thousands of people get their
memory back. Even if you’re
in your 70’s, 80’s and beyond.
You can now stay mentally fit,
focused and “fog-free” Here’s
why...

Like gray hair and reading
glasses... some people accept
their memory loss as just a
part of getting older. But it
doesn’t have to be that way.
That’s why Lipogen PS Plus
has caught the attention of
some of the world’s most
prominent brain experts.

Unblock Your Brain
Made exclusively in Israel,

this incredible supplement
feeds your brain the nutrients
it needs to stay healthy. It
was formulated by Dr. Meir
Shinitzky, Ph.D., former
visiting professor at Duke
University, and recipient of
the prestigious J.F. Kennedy
Prize.

Dr. Shinitzky explains;
“Science has shown, when
your brain nutrient levels drop,
you can start to experience
memory problems. Your ability
to concentrate and stay focused
becomes compromised. And
gradually, a “mental fog” sets
in. It can damage every aspect
of your life”.

In recent years, researchers
identified the importance of a
remarkable compound called
phosphatidylserine (PS). It’s

the key ingredient in Lipogen
PS Plus. And crucial to your
ability to learn and remember
things as you age.

Earth-shaking
Science

Published, clinical re-
ports show replenishing your
body’s natural supply of
Phosphatidylserine, not only
helps sharpen your memory
and concentration— but also
helps “perk you up” and put
you in a better mood.

Your Memory
Unleashed!

Lipogen PS Plus is an
impressive fusion of the most
powerful, natural memory
compoundsonEarth.Thisdrug-
free brain-boosting formula
enters your bloodstream fast (in
as little as thirty minutes).

It produces amazing
results. Especially for people
who have tried everything to
improve their memory before,
but failed. Lipogen PS Plus
gives your brain the vital
boost it needs to jump-start
your focus and mental clarity.
“It truly is a godsend!” says
Shinitzky.

Significant Memory
Improvements

In 1992, doctors tested
phosphatidylserine on a
select group of people aged
60-80 years old. Their test
scores showed impressive
memory improvement. Test
subjects could remember
more and were more mentally
alert. But doctors noticed
something else.

The group taking phospha-
tidylserine, not only enjoyed
sharper memory, but were also
more upbeat and remarkably
happy. In contrast, the moods
of the individuals who took the
placebo (starch pill), remained
unaffected.

But in order to truly
appreciate how well Lipogen
PS Plus works for your
memory— you really have to
try it. And now you can...

Special “See For
Yourself”

Risk-Free Supply
We’ve made arrangements

with the distributor of Lipogen
PS Plus to offer you a special

“Readers Only Discount”. This
trial is 100% risk-free.

It’s a terrific deal. If Lipogen
PS Plus doesn’t help you think
better, remember more... and
improve your mind, clarity and
mood – you won’t pay a penny!
(except s&h).

But you must act fast. Your
order can only be guaranteed
if it comes in within the next
7-days. After that, supplies
could run out. And your order
may not be fulfilled until they
are replenished.

So don’t wait. Now you can
join the thousands of people
who think better, remember
more—and enjoy clear, “fog-
free” memory. Think of it as
making a “wake-up call” to
your brain.

Call Now, Toll Free!
1-800-279-5752

THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BYTHE US FOODAND DRUGADMINISTRATION.
THESE PRODUCTS ARE NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE OR PREVENTANY DISEASE.
RESULTS BASED UPON AVERAGES. MODELS ARE USED IN ALL PHOTOS TO PROTECT PRIVACY

ADVERTISEMENTAre you tired of feeling “foggy”... absent-minded... or confused?

Find out how some people stay sharp and mentally
focused --- even at age 90! Here’s their secret...

Teach Your Brain How to Remember
Again -- with Just a Simple Pill

HEALTH & SCIENCE

Officially
Reviewed by

the U.S. Food and Drug
Administration:
Lipogen PS Plus safety has been
reviewed by the FDA (FDA GRAS
Notice No. GRN 000186) PS is
the ONLY health supplement
with a FDA “qualified health
claim” for BOTH, COGNITIVE
DYSFUNCTIONAND DEmENTIA.

Do you get lost going to places
you used to know how to get to?

Do you forget important
doctor visits or dates?

Do you spend a lot of time
looking for things like your

glasses or keys?

24
BO

C
A

R
A

TO
N

FO
R

U
M

W
e

d
n

e
sd

a
y,

Fe
b

ru
a

ry
26

,2
01

4
w

w
w

.s
u

n
se

n
tin

e
l.c

o
m

/b
o

c
a

ra
to

n
BR

F

w i l l t a l k
a b o u t h e r
new book,
“The Bully

Pulpit: Theodore Roose-
velt and William Howard
Taft,” which came out
last fall. The book also
gets into the investigative
journalists of the day,
called muckrakers for
exposing corruption, in-
cluding Ida Tarbell and
Nellie Bly, who had her-
self checked into an asy-
l u m t o w r i t e a b o u t
abuses from the inside.

Goodwin said she’ll
talk about comparisons
to the communications’
sea change and the In-
dustrial Revolution in
Teddy Roosevelt’s time
that both “squeezed the
middle class.”

“One of my favorite
moments in the book is
about the nervous disor-
ders, because the pace of

l i fe had picked up so
much. People had moved
from the country,” she
said.

Why does the festival
keep asking Goodwin
back, the only author
who’s a festival regular?
And why is she so popu-
lar with festival audienc-
es?

“The easy answer is
that it’s because she’s
D o r i s . S h e ’ s s m a r t ,
charming, amusing, in-
terested in people and
without pretension,” said
Cynthia Brown, in her
second year as chair-
woman of the Authors &
Ideas program. “Her
talks are always inform-
ative, and she seems to
have a limitless font of
informat ion to share
with us.”

The authors are cho-
sen to appeal to a cross-
section of festival goers.

“We try to bring a mix
of current events, litera-
ture and thought-pro-
voking ideas,” Brown
said in an email.

“So this year, we have
[James] Fallows, who
will talk on China, which
is an important topic
right now. We have three
speakers who will en-
hance our understanding
of what it means to be
human: Daniel Levitin on
‘Your Brain on Music’;
B a r b a r a S c h m i d t o n
‘Vicktor Frankl’s Man’s
Search for Meaning’;
and National Humanities
Aw a r d w i n n e r A n n a
Deavere Smith on ‘Find-
ing Grace Through Ad-
versity.’

“Our quality of speak-
ers is very high, and we
feel that there is some-
thing of interest for ev-
eryone,” Brown said.

continued
from 1

P
u

b
lic

at
io

n
 D

at
e:

 
02

/2
6/

20
14

A
d 

N
um

be
r:

 

In
se

rt
io

n 
N

um
be

r:
 

S
iz

e:
 

C
ol

or
 T

yp
e:

 

C
lie

nt
 N

am
e:

A
dv

er
tis

er
: 

S
ec

tio
n/

P
ag

e/
Z

on
e:

 
P

B
F

O
R

U
M

/A
02

4/
B

R
F

D
es

cr
ip

tio
n:

 

T
h

is
 E

-S
h

ee
t 

co
n

fi
rm

s 
th

at
 t

h
e 

ad
 a

p
p

ea
re

d
 in

 S
u

n
-S

en
ti

n
el

 o
n

 t
h

e 
d

at
e 

an
d

 p
ag

e 
in

d
ic

at
ed

.  
Y

o
u

 m
ay

 n
o

t 
cr

ea
te

 d
er

iv
at

iv
e 

w
o

rk
s,

 o
r 

in
 a

n
y 

w
ay

 e
xp

lo
it

 o
r 

re
p

u
rp

o
se

 a
n

y 
co

n
te

n
t 

d
is

p
la

ye
d

 o
r 

co
n

ta
in

ed
 o

n
 t

h
e 

el
ec

tr
o

n
ic

 t
ea

rs
h

ee
t.


	Boca Forum 2.27.14 1
	Boca Forum 2.26.14 2

